
CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79732 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

CT 29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CT 29667 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 87874 CASAS MAXENCHS, IGNASI ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 88016 CASTELLS VANACLOCHA, TOMAS ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 74627 CENTELLES FRADERA, PERE ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 29742 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 95093 FORNIELES FLORES, GERARD ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29424 GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES, ARNAU ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 93585 GICH PAGUINA, MIQUEL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91825 ILEA PLACINTA, ADRIAN NICOLAE ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 94792 JOHNSON MARTI, OLIVER ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92782 LEON MUÑOZ, HECTOR ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 88678 LLOP PALLICE, EDGAR ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

100m MASC. AL_SUB16M

Controls Sub16, Sub18 i Sub20

Sant Celoni, 13 d'abrl de 2019



CL 92507 MARIN MOLINA, MARCOS ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79960 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79939 MORELL CORDERROURE, ORIOL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 94765 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 80401 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, RAUL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87785 ORIOLA FURNE, MARTI ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83832 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 79923 PALOS GARCIA, DAVID ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86260 PUIG SALADICH, JAUME ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 92017 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 74642 REINA ENCINAS, EUDALD ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 94813 RIERA BRUFAU, ORIOL ESP 4 Independent

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77260 ROCA VIDAL, GUILLEM ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74687 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 71743 SAIZ SANTAOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 28920 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 95206 VAZ PERALS, DAVID ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 88711 VERA GARCIA, PAU ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro





CL 27508 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 29086 BORDALLO FONOLLA, GENIS ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 29621 CAPARROS PEREZ, ALONSO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27343 DAHAK BELKASMI, BRAHIM ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 26141 DARNES CROS, JOEL ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 29304 EL AMOUD KADRY, ADAM ESP 3 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 29273 EL OUAHABI CHANTOUF, ANOUAR ESP 2 CA Sant Boi

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 29181 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28984 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JOAN ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 28427 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 28929 JURIC CASTAÑO, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 26701 LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI ESP 0 UE Sants

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 29175 MARIN , DORIAN CHRISTIAN ROU 0 CE Universitari

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 25104 MONTOYA FLORES, MARC ESP 0 CA Olesa

CL 28888 OTEROS MORA, MIGUEL ESP 3 CA Viladecans

CL 27653 PEREGRINA MARTINEZ, AARON ESP 2 Martorell AC

CT 27250 POUS ANDRES, RAFAEL ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26567 PUIG BESA, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Calella

CL 27612 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28977 RENDON GOMEZ , JEAN MANUEL ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 27484 RODRIGUEZ RODERO, PABLO ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 27436 RUBIRETA ESPINOSA, GERARD ESP 2 CA Olesa

CL 29050 SANMILLAN URNIETA, NICOLAS-ARTIOM ESP 3 CE Universitari

400m MASC. AL_SUB18M/SUB20M



CL 78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 90713 AMURRIO JUBERO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CT 29667 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 93308 BLASCO MARTIN, RICARD ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 71573 BONCOMPTE DIEZ, POL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 90857 BUFURULL FONT, JAN ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 92465 BURGOS PACHERRES, ADRIAN ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 87874 CASAS MAXENCHS, IGNASI ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 82617 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 A Olot-Terra Volcans

CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 83819 CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 70359 DURAN ANTEQUERA, PAU ESP 5 CA Malgrat

CL 91208 EL AMOUD KAFRY, YASIR ESP 5 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CT 29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 92957 FERNANDEZ MALTAS, MARC ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79978 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29705 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92960 GODAS MANCHA, JORDI ESP 5 CA Laietania

CT 29570 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 87017 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 84615 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29687 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 94858 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 5 CAV Andorra

CL 79588 JORDAN ROURA, EDUARD ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72484 JULIA MUJAL, ROGER ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73473 MARQUES DUQUE, UNAI ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 90750 MEJIA GALLEGO, CARLOS ESP 4 CAV Andorra

CL 80776 MORENTE VILLASUR, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 90349 MURCIA RUPEREZ, ALEIX ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 87782 PADROS ALTARRIBA, ABEL ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CT 29651 PRATS VILA, JAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74642 REINA ENCINAS, EUDALD ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 70294 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77263 SANS DOMINGO, JAN ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 94101 TEJEDOR MASSÓ, MARÇAL ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29670 VELASCO MORENO, ORIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 29684 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83274 ZIANI DAHOU, MOHAMMED ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 25213 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, ISMAEL ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27982 ARRABAL GARCIA, ABEL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28425 BASSAS GARRITY, DANIEL ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26056 DE LA TORRE BELANA, JOAN ESP 3 JA Montcada

CT 26511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, NESTOR ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 24761 MAÑOSO OCA, ALVARO ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24970 RIBE MANAUT, GERARD ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 26615 TARDIO RAMIREZ, POL ESP 1 CA Sant Boi

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 28613 DE BATLLE JUAN, PAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

3.000m MASC. AL_SUB18M/SUB20M

110m tanques (1,00) MASC. AL_SUB20M

110m tanques (0,914) MASC. AL_SUB18M



CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28520 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 27752 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 28814 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa



CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 89465 BLANCH RODA, ARTUR ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71453 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 94631 GARICANO VIÑALS, ABEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 77456 GONZALEZ CANO, IAN ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 71779 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, NIL ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94858 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 5 CAV Andorra

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91825 ILEA PLACINTA, ADRIAN NICOLAE ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92279 LOPEZ OLLER, PAU ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 90944 MEMBA CLIMENT, JOEL ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79960 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 79939 MORELL CORDERROURE, ORIOL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 94765 MUÑOZ CABRERA, SANTIAGO ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79923 PALOS GARCIA, DAVID ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 94813 RIERA BRUFAU, ORIOL ESP 4 Independent

CL 85023 RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO, UNAI ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB16M



CT 29679 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 73998 RUIZ CARRION, BERNAT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 95206 VAZ PERALS, DAVID ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.



CL 78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 74627 CENTELLES FRADERA, PERE ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 72085 GRANADO TRANCOSO, POL ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 84615 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91825 ILEA PLACINTA, ADRIAN NICOLAE ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 92279 LOPEZ OLLER, PAU ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79923 PALOS GARCIA, DAVID ESP 4 Martorell AC

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 92017 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86685 SALVADOR GARCIA, MARTI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 28732 BORI MONLEON, NIL ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CT 28338 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27241 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 28734 MARQUES SILES, HECTOR ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CT 25133 NOLLA MATEU, EDGAR ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28898 OTIN REQUENA, MARC ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27338 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 27756 TOVAR ARJONA, ALBERT ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27215 CARDENETE CORBACHO, JOEL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB16M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB18M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB20M





CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 29318 CANTARONE RUIZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29621 CAPARROS PEREZ, ALONSO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27654 CASCALLO VERNEREY, GUIM ESP 2 Martorell AC

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 28613 DE BATLLE JUAN, PAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29181 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 29445 LOPEZ TORRES, DIEGO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 27380 MAXIMO BENTANCOURT, ADRIAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 28520 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 27752 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28814 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27862 SALA GARRAN, MARTI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 29318 CANTARONE RUIZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27732 COLL SUNYER, JOEL ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 29139 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27751 FORCADA EDO, ORIOL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29498 FOSCH TENA, VICTOR ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 27280 GIRALT RICO, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27241 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27791 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29445 LOPEZ TORRES, DIEGO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28687 PUBILL VILARDELL, BERNAT ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27863 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 24810 TRIAS CALPE, CARLOS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB20M

Javelina (700g) MASC._SUB18M



CL 26141 DARNES CROS, JOEL ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 26142 QUINTANAS YANI, PAU ESP 1 CN Banyoles

Javelina (800g) MASC._SUB20M



CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 62201 ALCAZAR FONTANET, FERRAN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79732 ALEGRE GOMEZ, JOEL ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86657 FONT DOMINGUEZ, QUIM ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 71453 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 93585 GICH PAGUINA, MIQUEL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90224 MARTINEZ SERRA, DAVID ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 83832 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86260 PUIG SALADICH, JAUME ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91509 RIERA CAMPRUBI, ARNAU ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 86685 SALVADOR GARCIA, MARTI ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 29608 SEDANO MARTIN, ADRIAN ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 89530 TORRAS CLAVEROL, MARC ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 28985 CARRILLO PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 28768 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 29226 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANI ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL_SUB16M

Martell (5kg) MASC. _SUB18M



CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 90712 BARCIA RAMOS, ALBA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91489 BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93878 CALSINA FERRER, RITA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 29644 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CT 28769 CASTILLA ROMEO, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92382 CAVERO ARESTIZABAL, YLENIA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 29641 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 94698 CLAVAGUERA MURCIA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93719 COLMENERO RABASCO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 92894 COLOME MURGADELLA, NEUS ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 72463 CORTADA NACHER, MAR ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 93492 CUADRAS ESTEBAN, ALBA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 73228 CUEVAS GOMEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 95264 DELGADO GARCIA, AITANA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 90197 DEMELO MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92401 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 75751 FECHETE , NAOMI ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92714 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 93717 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 92896 FIGUERES FONT, GEMMA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 88479 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, SANDRA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 94685 GARCIA GALAN, RAQUEL ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 95287 GARCIA GAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69373 GARCIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 93796 GARRELL TELLEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 79954 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

100m FEM. AL_SUB16F



CT 29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 92365 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 77589 GRAVALOS TALLO, ELIA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 83587 GUAL BERENJENO, GLORIA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 79957 JUAN SARDA, GAL.LA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90577 LAZARO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CT 29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISIJA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 93670 LUJAN PEREIRA, AINA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 92424 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28604 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 78004 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CT 28439 MASSAGUE ABELLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 93721 MATAS BALART, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 92756 MATAS PINSACH, CINTA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 92893 MIS VILA, LAIA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 93111 MOLINA IBARRA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 85588 MOLINAS VIDAL, MARTINA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85589 MONTANYA WONSAK, NOA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 83441 MORENO MONTAÑO, ELENA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 85486 MORON CORBELLA, AINA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 92373 OLIVERA SALAS , ITZIAR ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92526 ORTIZ LUNA, ANA MARIA ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa



CL 92020 PANZUTO , VALENTINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 92534 PEREZ LOZANO, GISELA ESP 5 CE Cerdanyola

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 90584 PONS VAZQUEZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 94522 RAYA LEON, ERIKA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 93975 RODES LEONAR, MONTSE ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71004 ROMERO NAVIA, JUANA MANUELA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 92879 ROVIRA MUÑOZ, IRIS YUNKNG ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 92699 SANCHEZ PREVOSTI, GINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 93601 SLACHTCHILINE LESOMO, ANASTASIA ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 95316 SUAREZ TAMARIT, NORA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 93610 TANYA CAROL, ELSA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28488 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CT 27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CL 29368 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, PAULA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 28247 ARGUETA NAVARRETE, NAHOMY FERNANDAHON 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 29044 ARNAU MONTORIOL, CAMILA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90730 GAGNAY YUNJA, ANDREA ESP 3 UGE Baadalona

CL 29069 CALERO VENTURA, ABRIL ESP 3 CE Cerdanyola

CL 28830 CARNICER FONT, NARAIA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 27412 GABRIEL RIERA, BERTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 24538 GARCIA TAMARAL, EVA ESP 1 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 28919 GOMEZ LAZARO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 28694 GRAVALOS TALLO, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 28684 JUANOLA GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 26372 LOZA SOUZA, ANDREA ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 28053 MANZANO RUIZ, ELSA ESP 2 CE Cerdanyola

CL 27700 MASLLORENS DORIA, INES ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CL 26297 MATEU PIBRALL, MIREIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 26341 MOLET ARIAS, ITZIAR ESP 1 Independent

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28676 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27259 PALLISERA ROCHA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 28897 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

400m FEM. AL _SUB20F



CT 28235 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28502 ALTARRIBA SOLA, ABRIL ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 71581 CARVAJAL TUDELA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29644 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 70326 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 88479 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, SANDRA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 29471 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ, MEREM ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 93490 GIBA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 93720 GIL CALDERON, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 85552 HERNANDEZ DOMINGO, CANDELA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 29268 LANDA OROQUIETA, CRISTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 89218 MARTIN CASTILLEJO, LAIA ESP 4 CAV Andorra

CL 87775 MARTINEZ ROMERO, NURIA ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 88967 NATAL BARRI, LAIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 91366 NOGUE AULET, IVET ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 29263 PARADA GARCIA, TALIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85649 PORTA PRAT, JOANA ESP 5 CA Vic

CT 28692 PRADO MORALES, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 29262 PRAT VILANOVA, JUDIT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29627 QUERO PRAT, ANNA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 29265 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28838 ROSET AIGUADE, MARIA ESP 5 JA Arbeca

CL 85559 SALAS SUREDA, AIXA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 92699 SANCHEZ PREVOSTI, GINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 93610 TANYA CAROL, ELSA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB16F



CT 28244 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 94762 VAZQUEZ MORENO, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CT 29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 91793 VILLANOVA WASMER, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa



CT 27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CT 27234 PRIETO SWINNEN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lloret-La Selva

CT 27061 BONJORN GIROS, OXANA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CT 27063 PEREZ VIDAL, MIRIAM ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CL 29189 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

CL 29225 CELMA GABALDON, TERESA ESP 2 JA Montcada

CT 27062 ORPELLA MONTANE, FIONA ESP 2 JA Arbeca

CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 28684 JUANOLA GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 26372 LOZA SOUZA, ANDREA ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CT 26371 PADULLES MAJO, IRIAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 29180 SALAZAR HINOJOSA, CLARA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 28651 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. AL_SUB20F

3.000m FEM. AL_SUB18F

100m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_SUB18F



CL 79074 ALCAZAR CORTES, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91893 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CT 29641 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 73228 CUEVAS GOMEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 75751 FECHETE , NAOMI ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92714 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79954 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79957 JUAN SARDA, GAL.LA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 92521 NAPOLI CRESPO, MARTINA ESP 4 CE Cerdanyola

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 92434 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 92171 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

300m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88646 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 80964 SOLSONA CASAS, YAIZA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28488 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 93702 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 29495 BARBOSA FIGUERAS, MARTA ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 27971 BOIXET LLADO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 27662 CASBAS RECUENCO, OLIVIA ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 27637 MONTALBAN MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 28808 NASARRE SAN AGUSTIN, MAR ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 28807 PRADAS AGURAON, MAR ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 28741 VERA HIDALGO, LYDIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28694 GRAVALOS TALLO, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 27700 MASLLORENS DORIA, INES ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CL 27972 NAVAS GUERRERO, AINHOA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 26371 PADULLES MAJO, IRIAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27259 PALLISERA ROCHA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 28638 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 29180 SALAZAR HINOJOSA, CLARA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 28897 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB18F
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Llargada FEM. AL_SUB16F
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CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93878 CALSINA FERRER, RITA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 92894 COLOME MURGADELLA, NEUS ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 90197 DEMELO MARTINEZ, MARINA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 92401 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 92896 FIGUERES FONT, GEMMA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 88479 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, SANDRA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 95287 GARCIA GAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 77589 GRAVALOS TALLO, ELIA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 90577 LAZARO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 93721 MATAS BALART, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 92893 MIS VILA, LAIA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 85486 MORON CORBELLA, AINA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 92020 PANZUTO , VALENTINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 94522 RAYA LEON, ERIKA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 71004 ROMERO NAVIA, JUANA MANUELA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 79074 ALCAZAR CORTES, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90712 BARCIA RAMOS, ALBA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 91893 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 94698 CLAVAGUERA MURCIA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 93492 CUADRAS ESTEBAN, ALBA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 75751 FECHETE , NAOMI ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 93717 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69373 GARCIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 83587 GUAL BERENJENO, GLORIA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 79957 JUAN SARDA, GAL.LA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

GRUP B  - 12,25 H.



CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92756 MATAS PINSACH, CINTA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90584 PONS VAZQUEZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 92879 ROVIRA MUÑOZ, IRIS YUNKNG ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 79081 RUIZ CABEZAS, MARINA ESP 4 CA Canyelles

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28769 CASTILLA ROMEO, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92382 CAVERO ARESTIZABAL, YLENIA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CT 29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71080 ROBLES MATEU, PAULA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28488 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 28934 ADIANGO , OUMOU ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73788 ALBIAC VILAS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

GRUP C  - 12,25 H.

Disc (800g) FEM._SUB16F



CL 89420 CHRIAA BOUKHALI, DOA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 88955 CRUZ MONTON, AINA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 83025 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 88667 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 94685 GARCIA GALAN, RAQUEL ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 89949 GARCIA IGNACIO, ANDREA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 28795 GARCIA MOLINA, LAIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 82540 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISIJA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 93721 MATAS BALART, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29266 SOLE VERDAGUER, AINA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 95316 SUAREZ TAMARIT, NORA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 29264 TORRES RIBAS, EMMA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28786 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 28655 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 28901 LHIRACH OUDRISS, SARA ESP 3 CA Vic

CT 28638 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 28788 RAMIREZ JOU, BERTA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 29140 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 28787 VIDAL URIBE, JULIA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 25086 ARENAS DE LA FUENTE, LAURA ESP 0 Pratenc AA

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 26993 PASCUAL TOMICO, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

Javelina (500g) FEM._SUB18F

Javelina (600g) FEM._SUB20F


